440

434

433

432

431

429

428

Affected WBS #'s

2.5.3.2.1.3.4,
2.5.3.2.1.3.5 (new tasks)

2.1.7.3.14 (new task)
2.2.1,22.2,2.2.4,

2.25,2.2.6

1.0.1,2.0.1.1,2.0.1.2,
2.0.3.2,2.0.4

2.7.2,2.73

2.6.3.3

2.1.5.3.19 (new
subproject task) and 3
subtasks

Thursday, February 02, 2012

CO Title

Additional Module Factory
Space

Additional Block Pivoter
Assembly Work

Labor and Consumables
Budget and Schedule
Adjustments for Scintillator
Blending, Delivery, and QC
Tasks

Schedule Replan for Selected
ANU Tasks - November 2011

Selected DAQ Hardware and
Integration Schedule and
Budget Adjustments

Schedule Adjustments for
Power Distribution System
Cables and Stands

Far Detector Building Exterior
Signage

Date:

12/21/2011

12/15/2011

12/30/2011

12/31/2011

12/21/2011

12/5/2011

12/15/2011

Level of Change

L4 (NOVA PM)

L4 (NOVA PM)

L4 (NOVA PM)

L4 (NOVA PM)

L4 (NOVA PM)

L4 (NOVA PM)

L4 (NOVA PM)

Final Cost Impact

$69,426.85 none

$16,863.83

($137,214.18)

($2,010.69) slight delay in
forecast end
of accel
shutdown

$12,827.08 none

$0.00

$26,631.02

Final Schedule
Impact

Status

Approved by PM

Approved by PM

Approved by PM

Approved by PM

Approved by PM

Approved by PM

Approved by PM
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CR#

427

424

420

Thursday, February 02, 2012

Affected WBS #'s

2.5.1,2.5.2,2.53

2.03.1.1

2.6.1 and 2.6.4

CO Title

Schedule Adjustments for
Module Parts Deliveries and
Assembly

NuMI Kicker Charging
Supply Budget Update

Additional Recommended
APD Testing and Reviews

Total Baseline Cost Change this Month

Date:

Level of Change

12/21/2011 L4 (NOVA PM)

12/1/2011 L4 (NOVA PM)

12/14/2011 L4 (NOVA PM)

Final Cost Impact

$43,153.95

$85,867.51

$205,343.70

$320,889.07

Final Schedule
Impact

affects start
date of block
1 module
assembly

none

possible
impact on
date when
prod. APDs
available

Status

Approved by PM

Approved by PM

Approved by PM
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